
42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Orálek Daniel 1 Puma 1970 B 3:01:33,6

2. Majer Jan 16 Ostrava 1985 A 3:14:30,5 0:12:56,9

3. Tichý Peter 24 STU Bratislava 1969 B 3:17:40,8 0:16:07,2

4. Borovec Alexandr 29 Choceň 1976 B 3:26:00,4 0:24:26,8

5. Pastorová Petra 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z 3:27:23,8 0:25:50,2

6. Adamčíková Zuzana 26 ŠKP Bratislava 1981 Z 3:39:50,5 0:38:16,9

7. Řezáč Martin 14 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 A 3:46:03,7 0:44:30,1

8. Slowioczek Roman 11 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:48:56,4 0:47:22,8

9. Šerek Radomír 15 Fulnek 1976 B 3:49:03,6 0:47:30,0

10. Prokop Ondřej 28 Brno 1962 C 4:06:10,9 1:04:37,3

11. Orság Josef 8 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 4:11:31,8 1:09:58,2

12. Procházka Marek 4 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:12:10,0 1:10:36,4

13. Svozil Libor 2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:12:46,2 1:11:12,6

14. Jandásek Michal 5 facin club 1979 A 4:14:50,7 1:13:17,1

15. Kucko Miroslav 6 Liberec 1958 D 4:18:11,1 1:16:37,5

16. Kopiec Piotr 31 Bielsko-Biala /POL/ 1975 B 4:18:28,3 1:16:54,7

17. Dworski Marek 30 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 4:23:37,9 1:22:04,3

18. Nikel Jan 25 Ludgeřovice 1994 A 4:27:46,8 1:26:13,2

19. Janda Ján 10 Ostrava 1948 D 4:35:12,0 1:33:38,4

20. Luksza Radek 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:37:48,7 1:36:15,1

21. Łyscarz Józef 7 100 Marathon Club Polska 1980 A 4:39:08,1 1:37:34,5

22. Inglant Zbigniew 27 100MCP 1966 C 5:13:56,4 2:12:22,8

23. Trombik Emil 9 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:27:01,0 2:25:27,4

24. Boroja Drago 3 Serbia 1953 D 5:35:24,7 2:33:51,1

25. Budik Karel 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:30:47,0 3:29:13,4

26. Vostrý Miroslav 21 MK Kladno 1977 B 7:12:43,0 4:11:09,4
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21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:24:54,2

2. Buba Michal M12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PM 1:26:58,1 0:02:03,9

3. Škapa Marek M11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:32:01,1 0:07:06,9

4. Záleský Stanislav M14 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:34:49,7 0:09:55,5

5. Lukáš Matěj M6 Nutrend crew 1980 PM 1:36:26,1 0:11:31,9

6. Šeděnková Kateřina M2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:45:49,1 0:20:54,9

7. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:47:52,7 0:22:58,5

8. Bíbrlík David M31 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 PM 1:48:22,4 0:23:28,2

9. Míček Roman M5 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:48:45,9 0:23:51,7

10. Lipina Tomáš M10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:49:38,9 0:24:44,7

11. Navrátil Radomír M22 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:50:21,7 0:25:27,5

12. Jadrníček Petr M29 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 1:54:58,6 0:30:04,4

13. Byrtusová Ellen M30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 PZ 1:55:13,6 0:30:19,4

14. Holub Radek M16 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:56:54,4 0:32:00,2

15. Kondasová Iva M32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:57:10,7 0:32:16,5

16. Milfait Petr M9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:57:10,9 0:32:16,7

17. Beran Jan M15 Vítkov 1971 PM 2:00:39,2 0:35:45,0

18. Hrabuška Jaroslav M4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM 2:04:59,1 0:40:04,9

19. Běhunčíková Lenka M3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 2:05:19,9 0:40:25,7

20. Lazorová Barbora M17 regioRUN Havířov 1985 PZ 2:05:55,7 0:41:01,5

21. Valošek Miroslav M23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 2:09:22,5 0:44:28,3

22. Zonková Petra M25 Opava 1989 PZ 2:13:15,0 0:48:20,8

23. Vytisk Alfons M19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 PM 2:15:22,5 0:50:28,3

24. Králiček Jiří M18 regioRUN Havířov 1954 PM 2:22:51,9 0:57:57,7

25. Tekelík Jaroslav M20 regioRUN Havířov 1969 PM 2:30:37,6 1:05:43,4

26. Sliviak Štefan M28 Žilina 1984 PM 2:38:48,5 1:13:54,3
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik Z5 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 CM 0:45:02,3

2. Muras Petr Z113 Кафе Алматы 1989 CM 0:46:07,1 0:01:04,8

3. Legerská Hana Z16 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:49:00,8 0:03:58,5

4. Artim Radek Z12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 CM 0:49:34,8 0:04:32,5

5. Nosek Miloslav Z1 Seitlovské šelmy / MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 CM 0:50:35,1 0:05:32,8

6. Boža Václav Z7 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 CM 0:51:01,3 0:05:59,0

7. Dobeš Petr Z19 Olomouc 1970 CM 0:54:21,6 0:09:19,3

8. Běčák Zdeněk Z11 Ostrava 1969 CM 0:55:44,9 0:10:42,6

9. Bytomský Petr Z9 Bolatice 1984 CM 0:56:24,0 0:11:21,7

10. Bardaševský Lubomír Z14 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 CM 0:58:43,2 0:13:40,9

11. Mišurec Ivo Z4 regioRUN Havířov 1977 CM 1:02:17,1 0:17:14,8

12. Pastyříková Libuše Z18 Olomouc 1983 CZ 1:02:48,9 0:17:46,6

13. Hájovský Tomáš Z17 Hlučín 1964 CM 1:05:17,2 0:20:14,9

14. Lipinová Ivana Z10 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 CZ 1:06:51,9 0:21:49,6

15. Hudeczek Pavel Z13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 CM 1:15:09,3 0:30:07,0

16. Šerková Dagmar Z3 Fulnek 1976 CZ 1:25:05,1 0:40:02,8

17. Máčala Jaroslav Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:29:25,4 0:44:23,1
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42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Majer Jan 16 Ostrava 1985 A 3:14:30,5

2. Řezáč Martin 14 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 A 3:46:03,7 0:31:33,2

3. Jandásek Michal 5 facin club 1979 A 4:14:50,7 1:00:20,2

4. Nikel Jan 25 Ludgeřovice 1994 A 4:27:46,8 1:13:16,3

5. Łyscarz Józef 7 100 Marathon Club Polska 1980 A 4:39:08,1 1:24:37,6

42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Orálek Daniel 1 Puma 1970 B 3:01:33,6

2. Tichý Peter 24 STU Bratislava 1969 B 3:17:40,8 0:16:07,2

3. Borovec Alexandr 29 Choceň 1976 B 3:26:00,4 0:24:26,8

4. Šerek Radomír 15 Fulnek 1976 B 3:49:03,6 0:47:30,0

5. Procházka Marek 4 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:12:10,0 1:10:36,4

6. Svozil Libor 2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:12:46,2 1:11:12,6

7. Kopiec Piotr 31 Bielsko-Biala /POL/ 1975 B 4:18:28,3 1:16:54,7

8. Luksza Radek 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:37:48,7 1:36:15,1

9. Vostrý Miroslav 21 MK Kladno 1977 B 7:12:43,0 4:11:09,4

42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 11 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:48:56,4

2. Prokop Ondřej 28 Brno 1962 C 4:06:10,9 0:17:14,5

3. Orság Josef 8 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 4:11:31,8 0:22:35,4

4. Inglant Zbigniew 27 100MCP 1966 C 5:13:56,4 1:25:00,0

42,2 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kucko Miroslav 6 Liberec 1958 D 4:18:11,1

2. Dworski Marek 30 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 4:23:37,9 0:05:26,8

3. Janda Ján 10 Ostrava 1948 D 4:35:12,0 0:17:00,9

4. Trombik Emil 9 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:27:01,0 1:08:49,9

5. Boroja Drago 3 Serbia 1953 D 5:35:24,7 1:17:13,6

6. Budik Karel 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:30:47,0 2:12:35,9
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42,2 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z 3:27:23,8

2. Adamčíková Zuzana 26 ŠKP Bratislava 1981 Z 3:39:50,5 0:12:26,7

21,1 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M1 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:24:54,2

2. Buba Michal M12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PM 1:26:58,1 0:02:03,9

3. Škapa Marek M11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:32:01,1 0:07:06,9

4. Záleský Stanislav M14 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:34:49,7 0:09:55,5

5. Lukáš Matěj M6 Nutrend crew 1980 PM 1:36:26,1 0:11:31,9

6. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:47:52,7 0:22:58,5

7. Bíbrlík David M31 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 PM 1:48:22,4 0:23:28,2

8. Míček Roman M5 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:48:45,9 0:23:51,7

9. Lipina Tomáš M10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:49:38,9 0:24:44,7

10. Navrátil Radomír M22 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:50:21,7 0:25:27,5

11. Jadrníček Petr M29 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 1:54:58,6 0:30:04,4

12. Holub Radek M16 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:56:54,4 0:32:00,2

13. Milfait Petr M9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:57:10,9 0:32:16,7

14. Beran Jan M15 Vítkov 1971 PM 2:00:39,2 0:35:45,0

15. Hrabuška Jaroslav M4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM 2:04:59,1 0:40:04,9

16. Valošek Miroslav M23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 2:09:22,5 0:44:28,3

17. Vytisk Alfons M19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 PM 2:15:22,5 0:50:28,3

18. Králiček Jiří M18 regioRUN Havířov 1954 PM 2:22:51,9 0:57:57,7

19. Tekelík Jaroslav M20 regioRUN Havířov 1969 PM 2:30:37,6 1:05:43,4

20. Sliviak Štefan M28 Žilina 1984 PM 2:38:48,5 1:13:54,3

21,1 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šeděnková Kateřina M2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:45:49,1

2. Byrtusová Ellen M30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 PZ 1:55:13,6 0:09:24,5

3. Kondasová Iva M32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:57:10,7 0:11:21,6

4. Běhunčíková Lenka M3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 2:05:19,9 0:19:30,8

5. Lazorová Barbora M17 regioRUN Havířov 1985 PZ 2:05:55,7 0:20:06,6

6. Zonková Petra M25 Opava 1989 PZ 2:13:15,0 0:27:25,9
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10,55 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik Z5 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 CM 0:45:02,3

2. Muras Petr Z113 Кафе Алматы 1989 CM 0:46:07,1 0:01:04,8

3. Artim Radek Z12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 CM 0:49:34,8 0:04:32,5

4. Nosek Miloslav Z1 Seitlovské šelmy / MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 CM 0:50:35,1 0:05:32,8

5. Boža Václav Z7 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 CM 0:51:01,3 0:05:59,0

6. Dobeš Petr Z19 Olomouc 1970 CM 0:54:21,6 0:09:19,3

7. Běčák Zdeněk Z11 Ostrava 1969 CM 0:55:44,9 0:10:42,6

8. Bytomský Petr Z9 Bolatice 1984 CM 0:56:24,0 0:11:21,7

9. Bardaševský Lubomír Z14 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 CM 0:58:43,2 0:13:40,9

10. Mišurec Ivo Z4 regioRUN Havířov 1977 CM 1:02:17,1 0:17:14,8

11. Hájovský Tomáš Z17 Hlučín 1964 CM 1:05:17,2 0:20:14,9

12. Hudeczek Pavel Z13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 CM 1:15:09,3 0:30:07,0

13. Máčala Jaroslav Z6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:29:25,4 0:44:23,1

10,55 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana Z16 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:49:00,8

2. Pastyříková Libuše Z18 Olomouc 1983 CZ 1:02:48,9 0:13:48,1

3. Lipinová Ivana Z10 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 CZ 1:06:51,9 0:17:51,1

4. Šerková Dagmar Z3 Fulnek 1976 CZ 1:25:05,1 0:36:04,3
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